NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	fuel i Jan'oaj .	MINA 120	The state of the s	- 01	
Date In. 816/20 11:33	Jeb description		Date &Time C	iompleted	Done	pi.
Ref Mr MA(LIP 2000 6417164	SAS c-filing					
Veh No SLV 2579 B	E-mail (sebita	Shirs, AIC 2hrs)				
616120 17:20.	I-Motor Cini	n Form	į.		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2lar.	s, TP 4hrs)			
(II) - (II) : Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo:	nded				
PARAMETER STATE OF THE	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
TI Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksn			
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Secretary representations	-	Tol:	Fax:		1
	LH 6773 D	. INC(	. )/Non-INC	!( ).		
Owner / Driver: (	FIT 0 17 5 D	Market Street	Tcl:	7	)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Dater	Tim		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	6. P: 80-100	%]	
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	and the same of th		and the same of th	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	<del></del>	<del></del>
General Remarks 25 Sp. 1974 2015					4 3	
( ) Walk-In Customer's Inform		ofidential & St	rictly NO refer o	f repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer		10/ \"	har Carl	·)	*	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		(0 ( ) ; 1	owing Co: (	enstrussers	SUCCESSION OF THE PARTY OF THE	- Activity and -
Connector of the normal confidence of			E phe coming		Steamoup,	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co	urtesy Car (	)				
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection	.( -)		<u> </u>		7 7	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	00] (	)				
III/III) s						
Daterrino la Acidan (1876)					METER A.	1
	\$\$70 <del>411100007-557-550</del>					
	-1				,	
STATE OF THE ASSESSMENT OF THE STATE OF THE		E CONTROL OF	TOTAL VALVE BAY			(t) Alite(t)
Mr	12003207	<b>经股份的是国际共和国的基本体的的</b>	faration Chec		30.00	* Padijam
Chamants Particulars is 1500 1500 1500 1500.		2) DA : Damego	tReporting (530); Assessment (5100)	INC (210)		
Driver/Owner:	2 Self-Manager Transferre	3) TP: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	brough Survey	\$40/\$4 \$12		
Juntact No:		S) PT : Follow-T	hrough Survey (Itsa	ef 10 Jan 2005)	0	
		6) TR : Re-Inspe	ution	2.1	-	
Damaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	+ SMICE Survey	516	1 1	
2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD.	Car/Tpt Allawana		3	
to cuccuta by (publishin-cumike).		*N6: Hapair C	o-redination	51	0	
Variations and the contract of		* 1111: DV / Co	nair Inspection Best Excess Coordin	stlán 5	3	
<del>a</del>	Complete And Marie Se	TP (N11) : Ti	(Non INC) against	INC 52	0	
		9) bill: ldae Me		Fee Charged		MANAGE TANK
LiszZa:		Involve dated		Fee Charged	MAGN	

per 11 1 175

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
MERCHANICAL PROPERTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/06/2020 11:33
Date Of Accident	06/06/2020 17:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LORONG 17 GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The Control of the Co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV2579B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	OWESOME RENTALS PRIVATE LIMITED
Co Reg No	2XXXXX835N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93632657
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD19V07517/VPZ/R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN LEE TECK PETRIE

 NRIC No
 SXXXX468H

 Date Of Birth
 03/06/1975

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/06/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number +65-93669793

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 547B SEGAR RD #06-11

Postcode 672547

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

- 6

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

-

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

. . . .

was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH6773D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

BRANDON ANG LAY KONG @ ARIF ANG ABDULLAH

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX095J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

TAN LEE TECK PETRIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK N BACK

SLV2579B

YES

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
  of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers') who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
  - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

ON PER NO ACTA

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

Page 5

on	6th June	2020	around	05:20	om,	1 was	Station	lary	
along	Lorong	17 G	eylang.	The	road_u	vas (o	njested ,	Sudd	enly
Veh E	SLH	67730)	collided	onto	the	rear	portion	of	my
venicl	e.								
				3					
								SULV	
								4-3/0	

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

REN; 201701835N MESO

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS			
Date of accident	06/06/2020.	(DD/MM/YY)	
Time of accident	05: 20 pm	(HH:MM)	
Exact location of accident	Along Lorong 17 Geylang	,,,,,,	

<b>的过去式和分词的</b>		DETAILS OF	OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SLV	2579B	
Vehicle make and model	Toy	ota Es	stima
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV 🗆	
Vehicle category	Private	Comm	mercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			•
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes   Third part of	No.	if no, please select: Reporting only □

<b>国民间集团是是</b>	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	Liberty		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft □	TP only

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER				
Name	Owesome Car Rentals Male - Female -			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201701835N			
Contact	9363 2657 (Augustine Yew)			
Address	183 Jalan Pelikat #01-10 The promenade (2) pelikat S(537643)			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	T. 1	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S75/64 68 H	
Contact	9366 9793	
Address	BIK 547B segar road #06-11 S(672547)	
Email address		
Date of birth	03/06/1975	
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor	
Driving date pass	30/06/ 1997	

720年1月李庆东京,安日李东	GENERAL	INFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	Nop		
the insured's company?	If no, rel	ationship of the	driver and insured:	Hiver
Accident captured by camera?	Yes "	Noz		
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet □		
No of passenger	1			(Inclusive of drive
		PASSENGE	R1	New York of the Particular Property of the Parti
Name		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	4,			
<b>以及其实的企业的基础的</b>	TOP THE PARTY	PASSENGE	R2	
Name	Maria Colonia de Cara	and the second second and the second	会の場合の対象を対象を	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
<b>第一位经济的</b>		PASSENGE	R 3	State of the state
Name		and the second second second second		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		PASSENGE	0.45	
Name	THE PERSON NAMED IN	7.555-1101		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Certaci	Iviale 🗆	remaie 🗆		
THE STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	DACCENCE		
Name		PASSENGE	Section of the second	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	Iviale D	remale u		
		DACCENCE	TO SECURITION AND ADDRESS.	
Name		PASSENGE	N. D. Company of the	
Gender	Male 🗆	Fomale =		
Gender	iviale 🗆	Female		
	C. William Co.			
Was anybody injured?	Yes	OTHER INFORM	IATION	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
was other vehicle damaged:	ies	IVO LI		
THE STREET SECTION AND ADDRESS.				
Populated to malling?		OF POLICE STA	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No 🗗 If ye	s, please state which	police station.
Police station name				
	A SULTANIA DE LA	IA N. A. Province		
		WITNESS		
Name				
NATE OF THE PARTY		Den Control	Name of the last o	
		WITNESS	2	
Name				

<b>经</b> 证的的特别是	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SLH 6773 D
Vehicle make model	Toyota Harrier
Name	Brandon Ang Lay Kong @ Arif Ang Abdullah.
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	518030953
Contact	

和自然是是在自然的自然的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3			
Vehicle registration number			
Vehicle make model			
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

<b>经实现的证据的</b>	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

性性是基本的基本的特別	Note:	INJUR	ED PERSON 1		<b>对意性意</b>		
Name	Tav	n Lee	Teck Petn	e			
Injuries sustained	N	eck 4	Back				
Which vehicle person in?	Di	river					
Were seat belts worn?	Yes,	No 🗆					
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No Ø					
		INITID	ED PERSON 2		and the man		
Name		INTOIN	ED PERSON 2	5053B4550S	A STATE OF THE STA		225年 1875
Injuries sustained							
Which vehicle person in?							
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	- H.				
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					
		and wester		UNIX SEA ASSESSED.			
Name		INJUR	ED PERSON 3	<b>与</b> 对社会经验			超级各种种
Injuries sustained		A					
Which vehicle person in?							
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					
Name		INJURE	D PERSON 4				
Injuries sustained							
Which vehicle person in?							
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □					
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No □					
。 在新世界上於為學/新聞產權		INJURE	D PERSON 5		111 (115)	\$100 miles	
Name				Have been to	Washington.	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	The state of the s
Injuries sustained							-
Which vehicle person in?							
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆					
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					
		FEDERAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF					
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	INJURE	D PERSON 6				
Name							
Injuries sustained				-1			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	V	N					
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆					





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) PLILES 1959 (A

Certificate No	SD19V07517 /VPZ /R01
Form	MZ406C
Date Of Issue	14-JUN-2019
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SLV2579B
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	ACR507060585
3.Name of Policyholder:	OWESOME RENTALS PRIVATE LIMITED
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	17-JUN-2019 00:00 AM
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	16-JUN-2020 23:59 PM
6.Persons or Classes of Persons	

entitled to drive\*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

### 7.Limitations as to use\*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

## 8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE :

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, PHV Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$1500, Section II S\$2000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

GENIE FINANCIAL SERVICES PTE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

SC ALLIANCE PTE LTD

PLSLI-/14-JUN-19

S1\_Cl\_T1\_T3\_OE\_Template2-Ver1.

14-JUN-19



CREATED AND THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF STATE OF A STATE OF THE TRANSPORT OF

Operating Hours: Monday to Tvic. 9, 05:08 = 12:01 USA \$1755 12:67 C5 (Reg. No. 100:001223)

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the gards: Authorised Reporting Centre

with whom you sub-	mitted the Original Rea	G[4.		0/02/03/03/07/0
	ADDENDUM		144	
PARTICULARS OF PERSONMALINIST	HEAMENDMENTS:			
Original Report No : MNA 120050	)123 ve	nicita.Pagistration	No: _ SLV 257	9B
13 males shown a state: OWLSOME (	av Rentals NR	C/FR/Passport	co: 201701833	SM
("Various Driver / Vehicla Owner) (") P	les se delete as approp	riace	@ Polikat	
Activess : 183 Jalan	Pelikat #01-1	o The promo	Pade Singapore	537 642
Contact(Tel) : 9363 26	57_MO	blie No.:		
Imail Address :				
Date of Accident : 06/06 / 202	0 Tim	e of Accidenc:	05:20 pm	
Place of Accidence : Along Lo	rong 17 Gey	lang		
Insurance Company: Liberty	J .	J		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMEND I have made a report on the above mentional the following americ ments:  Change of Sketch  Ven A: SLV 2579B  Ven B: SLH 6773D  Ven y: Unknown Ve	rioned accident and wo	ould like to includ	e additional Informa	ion or
OME ALL			U A B	

Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:

Reporting Centre Personnei's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date:

916120.